
Solicitation 601CT0000006308

RFP No: 97-6RFP5001 Meeting Date/Time: August 22, 2025, 11 a.m. – 12 p.m.

Virtual Microsoft TEAMS

Meeting 

Coordinator 

Ed Butler     

PEPS Service Center for Divisions
Division/District: Strategic Initiatives and Innovation Division

Participant Name Email Date

1 Ed Butler Ed.Butler@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

2 Kori Rodriguez Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

3 Benjamin King Benjamin.King@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

4 Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com 8/22/2025

5 Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com 8/22/2025

6 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com 8/22/2025

7 Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com 8/22/2025

8 Arunachalam, Koushik Koushik.Arunachalam@arcadis.com 8/22/2025

9 Goodin, Ginger ginger@bluedoorsr.com 8/22/2025

10 Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com 8/22/2025

11 Cameron Gaddy cameron@foresightpes.com 8/22/2025

12 Sam Yacoub syacoub@olsson.com 8/22/2025

13 Nishant Kukadia Nishant.Kukadia@novus-its.com 8/22/2025

14 ODonnell, Nikki Nikki.ODonnell@jacobs.com 8/22/2025

15 Chris Poe cpoe@kittelson.com 8/22/2025

16 Trueblood, Michael Michael.Trueblood@wsp.com 8/22/2025

17 Gregory Krueger gkrueger@HNTB.com 8/22/2025

18 Alex Reyna areyna@halff.com 8/22/2025

19 Blake G. Hansen bghansen@olsson.com 8/22/2025

20 Carlson, Scott Scott.Carlson@jacobs.com 8/22/2025

21 JT Auldridge JT.Auldridge@lochgroup.com 8/22/2025

22 Wes McClure wmcclure@olsson.com 8/22/2025

23 Nidam, Susan Susan.Nidam@hdrinc.com 8/22/2025

24 Shelly Eason season@rjrivera.com 8/22/2025

25 Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com 8/22/2025

26 Brian Fariello brian@transcendengineers.com 8/22/2025

27 Khosla, Karan Karan.Khosla@hdrinc.com 8/22/2025

28 Hafer, Ivy Ivy.Hafer@jacobs.com 8/22/2025

29 Gracie Gumm ggumm@kittelson.com 8/22/2025

30 Duane Hartmann deh@iteris.com 8/22/2025

31 Ryan Granger rgranger@HNTB.com 8/22/2025

Procurement 

Description:
Place/Room:

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

Engineering services to support the 

program development 

of the Cooperative Automated 

Transportation (CAT) 

initiatives and innovative corridor 

development
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32 Gamino, Sarah sgamino@deloitte.com 8/22/2025

33 Allison Agugliaro allison.agugliaro@bridgefarmer.com 8/22/2025

34 Killen, David David.Killen@jacobs.com 8/22/2025

35 Sandoval, April ASandoval@benesch.com 8/22/2025

36 Marc Butorac MBUTORAC@kittelson.com 8/22/2025

37 John Fuller-C JFULLE-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

38 Naser Abusaad naser.abusaad@bartwest.com 8/22/2025

39 Marcus Coronado MCORO1-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

40 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com 8/22/2025

41 Bjork, Darin darin.bjork@kimley-horn.com 8/22/2025

42 De la Garza, Victor victor.delagarza@aecom.com 8/22/2025

43 Ashley Kaylor ashley.kaylor@dksassociates.com 8/22/2025

44 Sofia Castillo castillo@rjrivera.com 8/22/2025

45 McDonald, Michael mmcdonald@Huitt-Zollars.com 8/22/2025

46 Purvil Patel PPATE4-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

47 Borrevik, Jess Jess.Borrevik@icf.com 8/22/2025

48 Mahan-Rudolph, Sasha Sasha.Mahan-Rudolph@hdrinc.com 8/22/2025

49 John Song john.song@asritech.com 8/22/2025

50 Staci Howie staci.howie@ulteig.com 8/22/2025

51 Holly Becka hbecka@HNTB.com 8/22/2025

52 Carlton, Casey Casey.Carlton@wsp.com 8/22/2025

53 Gaby Tassin GTASSI-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

54 Payne, Neallie Neallie.Payne@wsp.com 8/22/2025

55 Sean Beal sbeal@lja.com 8/22/2025

56 Dolan, Vincent vdolan@KPMG.com 8/22/2025

57 Leslie Andringa Leslie@bilich.com 8/22/2025

58 Kyle Doe kyle.doe@ulteig.com 8/22/2025

59 Kalivoda, Eric eric.kalivoda@arcadis.com 8/22/2025

60 Gaby Tassin gtassin@auplusengineering.com 8/22/2025

61 Cox, Karian L klcox2@burnsmcd.com 8/22/2025

62 Hsu, Paul Elun.Hsu@arcadis.com 8/22/2025

63 Loethen, Amanda Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com 8/22/2025

64 Abdullah Kurkcu abdullah.kurkcu@ulteig.com 8/22/2025

65 Carlos Swonke cswonke@HNTB.com 8/22/2025

66 Rene Garcia regarcia@mesais.com 8/22/2025

67 Chris Bilich Chris@bilich.com 8/22/2025

68 Sean Weingartner SWeingartner@sam.biz 8/22/2025

69 David Pearce dpearce@olsson.com 8/22/2025

70 Cowell, Jenny Jenny.cowell@kimley-horn.com 8/22/2025

71 Sarah Munson sarah.munson@halff.com 8/22/2025

72 Julia Hultgren-C JHULTG-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

73 Croft, Nicolette ncroft@wrallp.com 8/22/2025

74 Marques Allen marallen@HNTB.com 8/22/2025

75 Adam Danczyk adanczyk@iteris.com 8/22/2025

76 Alanna Bettis ABETTI-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

77 Shilah Geishauser shilah.geishauser@horrocks.com 8/22/2025

78 Juvva, Naveen njuvva@deloitte.com 8/22/2025

79 Marisabel Ramthun mramthun@HNTB.com 8/22/2025
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80 Christopher Cotter ccotter@lja.com 8/22/2025

81 Shoupeng Tang shoupeng.tang@dksassociates.com 8/22/2025

82 DiJoseph, Daniel A Daniel.DiJoseph@hdrinc.com 8/22/2025

83 Kwaku ObengBoampong KOBEN1-C@txdot.gov 8/22/2025

84 Ellis, Adam Adam.Ellis@stvinc.com 8/22/2025

85 Mendoza, Matt kenneth.mendoza@arcadis.com 8/22/2025

86 Zhou, Daniel daniel.zhou@arcadis.com 8/22/2025

87 Frederick Sunderman FSunderman@tlceng.com 8/22/2025

88 Zamarripa, Ricardo RZamarripa@benesch.com 8/22/2025

89 Mahmoud (Max) Raoufi max.raoufi@insighttcinc.com 8/22/2025

90 Jessica Engelhardt jengelhardt@rifeline.com 8/22/2025

91 Mandy Roper mandy.roper@horrocks.com 8/22/2025

92 Yelchuru, Balaji byelchuru@deloitte.com 8/22/2025

93 Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com 8/22/2025

94 Ibarra, Richard P. ribarra@gfnet.com 8/22/2025

95 Christopher Kiefer ckiefer@HNTB.com 8/22/2025

96 Van Gorder, David David.VanGorder@icf.com 8/22/2025

97 Larry Zamora LZamora@ace-email.com 8/22/2025

98 Lynn Isaak Lynn@auplusengineering.com 8/22/2025

99 Simonton, Christine [US-US] Christine.Simonton@parsons.com 8/22/2025

100 Scott Lee SLee@iteris.com 8/22/2025

101 Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com 8/22/2025

102 Guerra, Raymond D. rguerra@gfnet.com 8/22/2025

103 Allen, Kindra kindraallen@deloitte.com 8/22/2025

104 Stipe, Eric Eric.Stipe@icf.com 8/22/2025

105 Will Barresi wbarresi@bgeinc.com 8/22/2025

106 Victor Edwards VEdwards@iteris.com 8/22/2025

107 Seedah, Dan Dan.Seedah@jacobs.com 8/22/2025

108 Young, Stephanie Stephanie.Young@arcadis.com 8/22/2025

109 Shepherd, Madeline P mpshepherd@burnsmcd.com 8/22/2025

110 John Mora jmora@mesais.com 8/22/2025

111 Griffin Harris gharris@candm-associates.com 8/22/2025

112 Michelle Maggiore Michelle@2MTransforms.onmicrosoft.com 8/22/2025

113 Nishant Dayal ndayal@tggntx.com 8/23/2025


